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Antal spil i 12 4 7 14 6 12 4 10 8 4 2 6 10 6 12 12 2 34 6 2 24 14 8 2 16 2 22 12 30 14 8 8

Gennemsnit a 36 34 35 39 32 39 39 37 41 51 47 34 37 39 45 40 44 33 34 41 32 36 33 40 35 31 37 37 36 33 39 40

Dato  6 f
søn.02.apr C/A 34 39 30 29 31

søn.02.apr C/A 33 49 31 37 33
Hoole-in-one C/A 1 1

man.03.apr B 37 39 35 34 42 39 30 36 24 37

man.03.apr B 37 36 36 39 40 37 30 37 37 35

man.03.apr B 41 30 35 41 33 40 35

man.03.apr B 50 25 34 36 33 31 34
Hoole-in-one 3 1 1 1

tor.06.apr C 47 41 41 34 40

tor.06.apr C 48 35 38 33 33
Hoole-in-one 1

søn.09.apr C 37 30 39 31

søn.09.apr C 33 29 34 32
Hoole-in-one 1 1

man.10.apr C 43 36 39 37 35 38 38

man.10.apr C 42 55 35 34 28 36 47

man.10.apr C 42 30 35 38 37 33

man.10.apr C 34 32 30 38 33 31
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1

tor.13.apr A 40 33 37 32 32 36 32 40 37 38

tor.13.apr A 34 41 42 32 31 35 37 39 38 31
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 1 3 1

søn.16.apr A 35 40 34 34 33 35 D 33 36

søn.16.apr A 36 39 31 28 32 35 D 36 34
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 1

man.17.apr A/C 42 41 38 40 50 32 36 47 49 33 30 D 27 45 43 34 33

man.17.apr A/C 36 41 42 51 50 49 40 45 45 33 37 D 34 40 40 48 45

man.17.apr A/C 35 34 31 37 31 35 38 36 35 37 36 35 40

man.17.apr A/C 31 43 30 37 38 46 40 33 37 38 40 35 39
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

tor.20.apr C 30 37 38 34 33 30 33 31 33 37 39 33 30 41 37

tor.20.apr C 35 40 40 36 35 36 28 31 37 32 31 36 28 37 38
Hoole-in-one 1 1

søn.23.apr A/C 36 37 32 34 33 31 37 44

søn.23.apr A/C 33 X 31 35 33 31 28 38
Hoole-in-one

man.24.apr A 36 39 36 36 36 53 41 33 30 31 36 30 40

man.24.apr A 33 29 X 38 37 53 47 34 31 35 34 35 43

man.24.apr A 34 35 39 36 35 37 41 D 31 36 33 30 43

man.24.apr A 36 44 40 37 33 30 34 D 44 39 36 32 39
Hoole-in-one 2 1 2 1 1 1 3

tor.27.apr B 34 43 37 39 40 49 39 37 45 37 35 34 40 35 D 35 30 38 40 37

tor.27.apr B X 37 40 42 35 56 37 37 32 31 33 32 40 40 D 41 38 35 36 47
Hoole-in-one 1 1 2 1 1



søn.30.apr A 36 35 34 45 36 29 31 45 34 35

søn.30.apr A 36 37 36 49 36 34 27 38 35 33
Hoole-in-one 1 1 1
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1 30,50 2 Finn L. 1 1 32,33 6 Janne N.
2 32,04 24 Arne K. 5 2 33,50 4 Eva F. 1
3 32,88 8 Kurt N. 3 34,33 6 Sanne O.
4 33,00 34 Anker H. 7 4 34,86 7 Lisbeth K. 1
5 33,21 14 Ole N. 5 5 36,08 12 Kate N. 4
6 33,50 6 Kaj J. N. 3 6 36,50 10 Alice T. M.
7 35,31 16 Flemming E. 3 7 36,90 10 Margit E. J. 1
8 36,07 30 Preben L. 3 8 38,75 4 Hilde Pico A.
9 36,14 14 Hans-Erik B. 6 8 38,75 12 Marianne R. 1

10 36,55 22 Henning K. 4 10 39,00 6 Lotte H.
11 37,25 12 Ebbe J. 2 11 39,29 14 Randy B. 1
12 39,38 8 Kaj N. 2 12 40,42 12 Annette Schou F. 2
13 40,00 8 Kaj A. 13 40,50 8 Aase L.
13 40,00 2 Flemming H. 14 44,00 2 Kis E. 1
15 40,50 2 Lars F. 1 15 45,00 12 Ellen Margrethe N. 1

16 47,00 2 Tove B. M.
17 51,25 4 Karen J.



Samlet Placering
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Finn L. 30,50 1
Arne K. 32,04 2
Janne N. 32,33 3
Kurt N. 32,88 4
Anker H. 33,00 5
Ole N. 33,21 6
Eva F. 33,50 7
Kaj J. N. 33,50 7
Sanne O. 34,33 9
Lisbeth K. 34,86 10
Flemming E. 35,31 11
Preben L. 36,07 12
Kate N. 36,08 13
Hans-Erik B. 36,14 14
Alice T. M. 36,50 15
Henning K. 36,55 16
Margit E. J. 36,90 17
Ebbe J. 37,25 18
Hilde Pico A. 38,75 19
Marianne R. 38,75 19
Lotte H. 39,00 21
Randy B. 39,29 22
Kaj N. 39,38 23
Kaj A. 40,00 24

Flemming H. 40,00 24

Annette Schou F. 40,42 26

Aase L. 40,50 27

Lars F. 40,50 27

Kis E. 44,00 29

Ellen Margrethe N. 45,00 30

Tove B. M. 47,00 31

Karen J. 51,25 32



Hole-In-One på Baner

A A 12 12 8

Tom B Anker H. B 10 7 12

C C 13

A 9 8 12 5 A 11 9 9

Kate N. B Kaj J. N. B

C C

A 9 A 11

Eva F. B Lars F. B

C C

A A 2 5 4

Lisbeth K. B Arne K. B 8

C 8 C 8

A 4 A 10 13

Randy B. B Hans-Erik B. B 2 7

C C 1 4

A A

Janne N. B Kurt N. B

C C

A 8 A

Marianne R. B Erik R. B

C C

A A

Hilde Pico A. B Flemming H. B

C C

A 12 A 14 11

Margit E. J. B Flemming E. B 7

C C

A A

Mona N. B Niels H. B

C C

A A 10

Aase L. B Finn L. B

C C

A A 11 12 14 10

Bodil N. B Henning K. B

C C

A A 11 9

Tom B Ebbe J. B

C C

A A

Karen J. B Jens J. B

C C

A A

Tove B. M. B Kristian G. B

C C

A A

Elisabeth S. B Keld S. B

C C

A A 9

Annika E. B Preben L. B 12

C C 9

A A

Sanne O. B Ernesto H. B

C C

A 8 A 8 8 2 5

Alice T. M. B 8 Ole N. B 4

C C

A A 10

Lotte H. B Kaj N. B 8

C C

A A

Ellen Margrethe N. B Kaj A. B

C 1 C

A A

Annette Schou F. B 8 Tom B

C 1 C

A A

Kis E. B Tom B
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